F.Y. B.A. - 2022-23

9 responses

Name IO copy

9 responses

2
1(M1%) 1 (111%) 1 (11.1%) 1(1.1%) 1 (1.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%)
1
0
Ashok Gurkhe Harshraj Mangesh m... Kalpesh Prakash Pa... Swapnali
Chitrangi Eknath Kad...  Josna Sunil Jadhavv Suraj dattaram palav Vishal Rane
Class IO copy

9 responses
4
4 (44.4%)

3 (33.3%)

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

FYBA F.Y.B.A FYB.A FYBA

Mobile No |D Copy

9 responses

1(11.1%)  1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%)

7499028944 8830400616 9373668016 9699993042
8010497290 9130783270 9699640764 +9198672...



E-mail Id I8 copy

9 responses

1(11.1%) 1(MA1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (1.1%) 1(11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%)

i

Kalpeshpawaskar26... chitrangikadam9@g... josnajadhav4@gmail... swapnalihumbe@gm...
ashokgurkhe142@g... harshumestry1234@... surajpalav24@gmail.... vishalrane...

1. How many of the syllabus was covered in the class? foeit &IWTJT I_D Copy
AT 3Tg?

9 responses

@ 35 to 100% (L4dl300)
@ 70 to 84% (9odLY)
® 55 t0 69% (WUTER)
@ 30 to 54% (30T4Y)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? fR1&& fodud I_D Copy
TR B GdTd?

9 responses

@ Thoroughly (gUITUY)
@ Satisfactorily (GHIUTTHR®)

© Poorly (TR

@ Indifferently (& Terauo)
@ Won't teach at all (@HTaTEN)




3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ﬁwao"r%m'an:r ID Copy
B fhdud 3mg?

9 responses

@ Always effective (8HT)

@ Sometimes effective (ST

@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTYTTRR D)

@ Generally Ineffective
(STHHTYTP R D)

@ Very poor Communication
(SHTI=T SRHTYFHR®)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRrefepi I_D Copy
ATUATD S YT UL GBI

9 responses

@ Excellent (TaTHY)
@ Very good (3PF)
@ Good (TTTT)

@ Fair (1)

@ Poor (Tﬂg_C’)

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? |_|:| Copy

Rrerpim e Sfaid HeoHT= fA.uemrd gid &1?

9 responses

@ Always fair (TgHt .98
@ Usually Fair (@4Tast [.9&qon)

@ Sometimes unfair (BT
PEEIGI)

@ Usually unfair (AgHTT&TT )
@ Unfair (T&UTaH)




6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=1

Tdaed qEaTRN g el offd H1?

9 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SO=I0Y)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
(CRIRR)

@ Rarely (BPRADII)

@ Never (FETTRN

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁwmﬁ
<aTurdaTy, &ANS, SATE! el Iudieg dHe faedT Srdrd.

9 responses

@ Regularly (Rafiyqaon
@ Often (STTIUHY)

© Sometimes (®HTART)
@ Rarely (FPRADI)
@ Never (HETATEN

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. &IMMId7@¢, HIHIBiGb, AFRID

ICEARIGR I EIE IR AR AR

9 responses

@ Significantly (W@ﬁ)
@ Very well (TTeTIHY)
© Moderately (§MU®T)
@ Marginally (YISHR)

@ Not at all (IR

I8 copy

I8 copy

10 copy



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

3T 9 [T 3Md eft plavaed Iuasy 3MTed.

9 responses

@ Strongly agree (3TN
@ Agree (A1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes. fRrer smuegran fafay W,

ATIHHT Tiorqart |l SaTd.

9 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (eI

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(CRIR)

@ Rarely (PRAGA)

@ Never (G

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you. THY ANTGRI fR1e/d U STTNTER A& S ST,

9 responses

@ Every time (g4

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(IR

@ Rarely (PRIBIIA)

@ | don’t have a mentor

(ATTeRfm-Tgon)

I8 copy

IO copy

IO copy



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. 1/ fAfgeimegr 3. ISTASHIGR WY B,

9 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
()

@ Rarely (BPRADII)

@ Never (FETTRN

13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. fR1&/® qudT SARIT MeH TreTe TR

JTETHFRITR STUaT URUT &dTd.

9 responses

@ Fully (gotToh)

@ Resonably (ATH&/ANY)
@ Partially (3f=1d:)

@ Slightly (fdiid)

@ Unable (31&H)

14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to
overcome them.fR1&fe TH=ATIT HHARAT (I MYA AT G HRUIANY Hed

hRdId.

9 responses

@ Every time (AgHN)
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(@efime)
@ Rarely (FRASI)
@ Never (TR

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. fa@ITATAT S{eATU=- 31T Ufshad Sad, TRIefT, fARaR T[oras
JYRUGTE ATETd BRI 5dd SiTd.

9 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)

© Neutral (@t

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. e faemaf

HATTARTA S0, TeHFT g THT MaRUT 31T UG aruRdla.

9 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (S0P

@ Some what (WDTITUTTH)
@ Very little (BRUTS)
@ Not at all (SIS

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

TEA&IMD T FRI&rbR TIUHHTT EHTT BIvgT= OROT SdTd.

9 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHUTAT)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dCX)

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUUISHT)




18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Pl / e faerafHr siaeiere, ISR SR STTATST TId B,

9 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0)

@ Some what (FTa)
@ Very little (PRYUTS)
@ Not at all (@R

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching fooch cad 1/ ATfed GG
TEUTS! 0TS Woidex 3. TR P,

9 responses

@ Above 90% (R0%)
@ 70%-89% (9od(R)
® 50%-69% (1oTER)
@ 30%-49% (30d%R)
@ Below 29% (RRUETATC)

20. Theoverall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good. T HiceTHe LTI, &g Ufohdd! Tura IiTelt 31T,

9 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHUTAT)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dCX)
@ Disagree (3HI)
@ Strongly disagree

(STHUTISHT)




Mobile No |_|:| Copy

75 responses

8 (10!7%) 8 (1@!‘.

4 (5.3°4)(5.3%)
4 3 (4%)
2 (2.7%) 222(27%) 2 (2.7%) 22.(27%) 2 (2.7%)
A (e ;,(1n(1|¢(1|f(1|v(1|f(1°3;=}) AL QRS AFARCRA S ISR B LY A S (S RISl (1°(1°3%

0
7028835952 7709416585 8459678872 9136766355 9359720037 9699712756

7507041336 8308987556 8830250600 9322775387 9579401545

E-mail Id I8 copy

75 responses

10.0
I 8 (10.7%)
90,
. 9 (12%)
5.0 4 (5.3%)
3 (4%) 3 (4%)
2 (2.7%)2[(2.7%) 2 (2,7%) 2 (2212.7%) 2/(2.7%)

23 NP TS @, 1°(u1r Iﬂ A AT A BN A NI (A 3

BT I [ ITTTTTT (Y A YT Y A T T )

adityaphond... ganeshrama... laxmankhara... onkartavade... ranijadhav31... siddheshtora...
babankokare... joilmandar42... mondkarsidd... pallavimaha... sakshimasur... velansib...

1. How many of the syllabus was covered in the class? fabal &IWE{UT I_D Copy
EISINCIRY

75 responses

@ 35 to 100% (L4cl300)
@ 70 to 84% (9odLY)
© 55 to 69% (WUd&R)

@ 30 to 54% (3004Y)




2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? e/ fbaua ID Copy
TAaaR] d¥ed add?

75 responses

@ Thoroughly (U;quﬁf)
@ Satisfactorily (FHTUTTHRD)

@ Poorly (FTYRUMUY)

@ Indifferently (&)
@ \Won't teach at all (G

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? f?f&l?rb"i%wq:f I_D Copy
P fhaud 3Mg?

75 responses

@ Always effective (8HT)

@ Sometimes effective (FTRIUDT)

@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTYTTRRP)

@ Generally Ineffective
(STHHTYTDPRD)

@ Very poor Communication
(SR SHIUFHRSD)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRigr@idr |_|:| Copy
YD S UTGUIT= gBIhI

75 responses

@ Excellent (AP T)
@ Very good (3FPF)
© Good (I

@ Fair (V)

@ Poor (TTEQ)




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? I_D Copy
Riepicm g faiid GeaHTd+ . 0&mrd gid &1?

75 responses

@ Always fair (8! f.7&Mon)
@ Usually Fair (@4tast f.9&mgon)

© Sometimes unfair (G
T&yTaT)

@ Usually unfair (AgHTg&oTd )
@ Unfair (J&TTc)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=1 I_D Copy

Taed QHEeTRi i doall offd 1?

75 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SOTeUabh)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (BRASA)

@ Never (HETATEN

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁw@gﬂ%ﬁ
SATurdaTUT, T, ST Tt IUdes B et STdrd.

75 responses

@ Regularly (Fafiauo)
@ Often (STTIUHY)

© Sometimes (@HTRT)
@ Rarely (FRADI)
@ Never (TR




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3TUcdTS e, THTIRTE, ATHRIS

faeTaTd SreamyAT= WISl gial.

75 responses

@ Significantly (SHEU®Y)
@ Very well (TTTIHY)
® Moderately (S0
@ Marginally (4SHR)

@ Not at all (@Y

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
3T 9 (AT 3 Hefl HicorHed Iuasy 3Ted.

75 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUN)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3MHN)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes. fRrere sfuearan fafay ﬁ?’l?q
TR T Widaard! ATfga Gard.

75 responses

@ Every time (g4

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(IR

@ Rarely (PRIBIIA)

@ Never (TR

I8 copy

10 copy

I8 copy



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you. THY HTERIe fR1e/d TH=AT 3NATTeR A& S SRdTd.

75 responses

@ Every time (g

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(P

@ Rarely (BPRADII)

@ | don’t have a mentor

(ATTeRfm-Tgon)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. &/ fafdeidm e 3. ISTATIGR WY BTG

75 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@eah)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (PRIGA)

@ Never (@R

13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. fRT&/® T SR QNYA T ARY
ST S0 URUT edTd.

75 responses

@ Fully (o)

@ Resonably (ATHS/ATY)
@ Partially (3M=1d%:)

@ Slightly (fdfd)

@ Unable (31&H)

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.fR1&fe qEaATHA HHARAT (F<T) YA T G HRUIM Tad
EXGIGE

75 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(Hefipe)
@ Rarely (PRASA)
@ Never ($?j|€|"-|lé )

15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, |_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. fa&mAAT SEATUH-31e0 Uiohdd SR, URI&U, fFARaR NI

JURUIMET AT BRI dad S,

75 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHYUIHT)
@ Agree (H1)

© Neutral (it

@ Disagree (3MHN)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. fRrerep faemeff

HATTANTITS S, THUTT S TH™T FHaRUT SR gl aTaRdId.

75 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0P1)

© Some what (FTEIYHTUIG)
@ Very little (PRUTS)

@ Not at all (SR




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

TeRe&Ors g R&pR TIUH A TgHIT Ivgr URon Sdrd.

75 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Brael / e erafar SHaTe ey, ISR DI STTITS! Tad HdId,

75 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0Y)

@ Some what (FTa)
@ Very little (BRUTS)
@ Not at all (RN

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching forcl <aos e Hifgd HIRGATYATT]
TEUTS! TITUTh Tioldex . dTUR .

75 responses

@ Above 90% (R0%)
@ 70%-89% (9od¢R)
© 50%-69% (1odER)
@ 30%-49% (30d%R)
@ Below 29% (RRUEMTTT)




20. Theoverall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very ID Copy

good. U DITSTHE ST, AT Ufdhar [0raT ITel 3Te.
75 responses

@ Strongly agree (THYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)




2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? e/ fbaua ID Copy
TAaaR] d¥ed add?

62 responses

@ Thoroughly (q:quT}f)
@ Satisfactorily (FHIYTDHRD)

© Poorly (YR
@ Indifferently (o)
@ \Won't teach at all (HHETEN)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? i/ I3mu= I_D Copy
P fhdud 3Me?

62 responses

@ Always effective (T8HT)

@ Sometimes effective (FTRIUDT)

@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTUTTRR D)

@ Generally Ineffective
(STHHTYTTPR D)

@ Very poor Communication
(ST STHTYAHRD)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRi&gr@idn I_D Copy
YIS UTgUdral goIhI

62 responses

@ Excellent (Tal)
@ Very good (3PF)
@ Good (ITTAT)

@ Fair ()

@ Poor (?ﬂg'c.')




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? ID Copy
Riepicm g faiid GeaHTd+ . 0&mrd gid &1?

62 responses

@ Always fair (g4 f1.9&m0r)
@ Usually Fair (@4tast f.9&mgon)

© Sometimes unfair (BT
Tefar)

@ Usually unfair (FgHTg&mTd )
@ Unfair (T&UTch)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=1 I_D Copy

Taed QHEeTRi i doall offd 1?

62 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SOTeUabh)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

(@)
@ Rarely (PRIGA)
@ Never ($‘2ﬁ?|=ﬂfﬁ)

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁw@gﬂ%ﬁ
SATurdaTUT, T, ST Tt IUdes B et STdrd.

62 responses

@ Regularly (Raffrauon
@ Often (STTIUHY)
© Sometimes (@HTRT)

@ Rarely (FRADI)
@ Never (TR




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3TUcdTS e, THTIRTE, ATHRIS

faeTaTd SreamyAT= WISl gial.

62 responses

==

@ Significantly (SHTADT)
@ Very well (TTeTDY)
® Moderately (S0
@ Marginally (4SHR)

@ Not at all (@Y

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Y 9 Aeraren 3Me It HiceHe) Iuasy 3Tad.

62 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUN)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes. fRrere sfuearan fafay ﬁ?’l?q

SITH AT Bierdars Arfgd! <drd.

62 responses

@ Every time (g4

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(IR

@ Rarely (FRASI)

@ Never (G

I8 copy

IO copy

IO copy



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you. THY HTERIe fR1e/d TH=AT 3NATTeR A& S SRdTd.

62 responses

@ Every time (g

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(P

@ Rarely (BPRADII)

@ | don’t have a mentor

(ATTeRfm-Tgon)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. &/ fafdeidm e 3. ISTATIGR WY BTG

62 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@eah)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (PRIGA)

@ Never (@R

13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. fRT&/® T SR QNYA T ARY
ST S0 URUT edTd.

62 responses

@ Fully (o)

@ Resonably (ATHS/ATY)
@ Partially (3M=1d%:)

@ Slightly (fdfd)

@ Unable (31&H)

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.fR1&fe qEaATHA HHARAT (F<T) YA T G HRUIM Tad
EXGIGE

62 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(Hefipe)
@ Rarely (PRASA)
@ Never ($?j|€|"-|lé )

15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process. fa@mafAT 3ieaTy=-31ema= Ufshdd S, TteroT, fARaR T[oras

JURUIMET AT BRI dad S,

62 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHYUIHT)
@ Agree (H1)

© Neutral (it

@ Disagree (3MHN)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. fRrerep faemeff

HATTANTITS S, THUTT S TH™T FHaRUT SR gl aTaRdId.

62 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0P1)

© Some what (FTEIYHTUIG)
@ Very little (PRUTS)

@ Not at all (SR




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

TeRe&Ors g R&pR TIUH A TgHIT Ivgr URon Sdrd.

62 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUIHT)

@ Agree (A1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHYTISHT)

18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Brael / e erafar SHaTe ey, ISR DI STTITS! Tad HdId,

62 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0Y)

@ Some what (FTa)
@ Very little (BRUTS)
@ Not at all (@Y

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching forcl <aos e Hifgd HIRGATYATT]
TEUTS! TITUTh Tioldex . dTUR .

62 responses

@ Above 90% (R0%)
@ 70%-89% (9od¢R)
© 50%-69% (1odER)
@ 30%-49% (30d%R)
@ Below 29% (?Qﬁ&ﬂ"@?ﬁ)




20. Theoverall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very ID Copy

good. U DITSTHE ST, AT Ufdhar [0raT ITel 3Te.
62 responses

@ Strongly agree (THYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)




1. How many of the syllabus was covered in the class? fdbl G{W{Uf I8 Copy
EISINEIEY

121 responses

@ 35 to 100% (L4dl300)
@ 70 to 84% (9odLY)
® 55 t0 69% (WUTER)
@ 30 to 54% (30T4Y)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? fR1&& fodud I_D Copy
TR B GdTd?

121 responses

@ Thoroughly (gUITUY)
@ Satisfactorily (GHIUTTHRD)

© Poorly (TR

@ Indifferently (& erauo)
@ Won't teach at all (®HTaTEN)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ﬁr&m%wq:r I_D Copy
P fhaud 3Mg?

121 responses

@ Always effective (gHT)

@ Sometimes effective (ITDT)
@ Just Satisfactorily
(QEICIECAREY)
A @ Generally Ineffective

(STIHIUTTDPR D)
@ Very poor Communication
(SHTA=T SRHTYFHRS)




4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRrefepian ID Copy
ATYTH S UTGUaT gBlehI

121 responses

@ Excellent (AT P)
@ Very good (3FF)
@ Good (I

@ Fair ()

@ Poor (T:I'Ié_C’)

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? I_D Copy
Rrerpim e faiid JeoHTu+ fA.08mrc gid &1?

121 responses

@ Always fair (g4t f1.9&m0n)
@ Usually Fair (@HTast [.9&qon)

© Sometimes unfair (BT
Y&faTciT)
) @ Usually unfair (FgHTT&TTd )

@ Unfair (T&UTh)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=T I_D Copy
TITaEd qUTRI Tt dhdl! STd B2

121 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SO0

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

(@)
@ Rarely (FRADI)
@ Never (TR




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁwﬁmﬁ
<aTuTaTUl, &FANT, SATa el Iuded dHe faedT Srard.

121 responses

@ Regularly (Fafiyqaon
@ Often (FTEUD)

© Sometimes (HHTaRT)
@ Rarely (PRADII)
@ Never (FETTRN

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you

in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3TUcdTS e, THTRTE, ARG

fapraTd ST BTl Bid).

121 responses

@ Significantly (SHFU®Y)
@ Very well (TTeTIHY)
@ Moderately (Wrﬂ'aﬁ)
@ Marginally (4ISHR)

@ Not at all (RN

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
3 g fab = 3 Gt dlderded Iudsy 38 d.

121 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHUN)

@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dCX)

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUUISHT)

I8 copy

I8 copy

10 copy



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes. fRrerd siuearan fafay W,

ATIH AT Tierqar=t ATfgdt SdTd.

121 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
()

@ Rarely (PRAS)

@ Never (HHTARY)

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you. U HTiiexies fRrerd qHeaT 31aTTer def S SR,

121 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@eah)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (BRASA)

@ | don’t have a mentor

(AT Rfm-Tgon)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and

applications. 18/ fafgeimegT 31, IITAISHIGR WY HRAd.

121 responses

|

@ Every time (AgHN)

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(TR

@ Rarely (FRADI)

@ Never (G

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with providing I8 copy
right level of challenges. fRr&l® _g[q?ﬁ FARIH Qﬁiﬁ el gy
ST THHTHTHIR SITUATH UROM ST,

121 responses

@ Fully (goTToh)

@ Resonably (HTH®H/ARY)
@ Partially (3f=1d:)

@ Slightly (fdhfia)

@ Unable (31&H)

14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.fR1&/® qEAATHA HHARAT (ICT) MY T G HRUIN Tgd
HRdId.

121 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (eI

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(@efime)
@ Rarely (PRAGA)
@ Never (HEfTATE

15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. fagmafT sieaTu=-31eamaH Ufohdd Savg, URiefur, fAaR T[oremn

JURUIET ATETEd BRI dad S,

121 responses

@ Strongly agree (THUUHT)
@ Agree (H1)

© Neutral (@Hiael)

@ Disagree (3{HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHIUISHT)




16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. e fommeif

HLTANTIC 37, TeHT S{eaT THwT FaRUl {918 gl aruRdrd.

121 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0)

@ Some what (BTEIFHIUNG)
@ Very little (PRYUTS)
@ Not at all (@R

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

A& g RIerbR TIUHH e Ivgr= Ok SdTd.

121 responses
@ Strongly agree (STHYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)
@ Neutral (dcX)
@ Disagree (3H)
4 @ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Siavl / e erafar SaTe e, ISR S SIS Tad Hdrd,

121 responses

@ To a great extent (G@"W)
@ Moderate (ST0P1)

© Some what (FTa1)
@ Very little (PRUTS)
@ Not at all (ST




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching fdbci cad Rrere ATfed TURGITYAT

B0 WU Uolae . dTuR hdTd.

121 responses

@ Above 90% (R0%)
@ 70%-89% (9od(R)
© 50%-69% (4odER)
@ 30%-49% (30d%R)
@ Below 29% (RRUEMETT)

20. Theoverall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very I_D Copy

good. THHAT HIceHL 3T, I Ulchd! urax el 311G

121 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3MHN)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)




2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? e/ fbaua ID Copy
TAaaR] d¥ed add?

149 responses

@ Thoroughly (q:quT}f)
@ Satisfactorily (FHIYTDHRD)

© Poorly (YR
@ Indifferently (o)
@ \Won't teach at all (HHETEN)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? i/ I3mu= I_D Copy
P fhdud 3Me?

149 responses

@ Always effective (T8HT)

@ Sometimes effective (FTRIUDT)

@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTUTTRR D)

@ Generally Ineffective
(STHHTYTTPR D)

@ Very poor Communication
(ST STHTYAHRD)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRi&gr@idn I_D Copy
YIS UTgUdral goIhI

149 responses

@ Excellent (Tal)
@ Very good (3PF)
@ Good (ITTAT)

@ Fair ()

@ Poor (?ﬂg'c.')




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? ID Copy
Riepicm g faiid GeaHTd+ . 0&mrd gid &1?

149 responses

@ Always fair (g4 f1.9&m0r)
@ Usually Fair (@4tast f.9&mgon)

© Sometimes unfair (BT
Tefar)

@ Usually unfair (FgHTg&mTd )
@ Unfair (T&UTch)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=1 I_D Copy

Taed QHEeTRi i doall offd 1?

149 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SOTeUabh)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (PRIGA)

@ Never (@R

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁw@gﬂ%ﬁ
SATurdaTUT, T, ST Tt IUdes B et STdrd.

149 responses

@ Regularly (Raffrauon
@ Often (STTIUHY)

© Sometimes (@HTRT)
@ Rarely (FRADI)
@ Never (TR




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3TUcdTS e, THTIRTE, ATHRIS

faeTaTd SreamyAT= WISl gial.

149 responses

@ Significantly (SHTADT)
@ Very well (TTeTDY)
® Moderately (S0
@ Marginally (4SHR)

@ Not at all (@Y

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
3T 9 (AT 3 Hefl HicorHed Iuasy 3Ted.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUN)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes. fRrere sfuearan fafay ﬁ?’l?q
TR T Widaard! ATfga Gard.

149 responses

@ Every time (g4

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(IR

@ Rarely (FRASI)

@ Never (G

I8 copy

IO copy

IO copy



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you. THY HTERIe fR1e/d TH=AT 3NATTeR A& S SRdTd.

149 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
()

@ Rarely (BPRADII)

@ | don’t have a mentor

GIUEREZREI

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. &/ fafdeidm e 3. ISTATIGR WY BTG

149 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@eah)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (BRASA)

@ Never (HETATEN

13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. fRT&/® T SR QNYA T ARY
ST S0 URUT edTd.

149 responses

@ Fully (o)

@ Resonably (ATHS/ATY)
@ Partially (3M=1d%:)

@ Slightly (fdfd)

@ Unable (31&H)

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.fR1&fe qEaATHA HHARAT (F<T) YA T G HRUIM Tad
EXGIGE

149 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(Hefipe)
@ Rarely (PRASA)
@ Never ($?j|€|"-|lé )

15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, |_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process. fagmafT sieaTU-31eamaH Ufohdd G, URle&ur, fARaR T[oramn

JYRUGTE ATETEd BN Sdd ST

149 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHYUIHT)
@ Agree (H1)

© Neutral (it

@ Disagree (3MHN)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. fRrerep faemeff

HATTANTITS S, THUTT S TH™T FHaRUT SR gl aTaRdId.

149 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0P1)

© Some what (FTEIYHTUIG)
@ Very little (PRUTS)

@ Not at all (SR




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

TeRe&Ors g R&pR TIUH A TgHIT Ivgr URon Sdrd.

149 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUIHT)

@ Agree (A1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHYTISHT)

18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Brael / e erafar SHaTe ey, ISR DI STTITS! Tad HdId,

149 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0Y)

@ Some what (FTa)
@ Very little (BRUTS)
@ Not at all (@Y

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching forcl <aos e Hifgd HIRGATYATT]
TEUTS! TITUTh Tioldex . dTUR .

149 responses

@ Above 90% (R0%)
@ 70%-89% (9od¢R)
© 50%-69% (1odER)
@ 30%-49% (30d%R)
@ Below 29% (?Qﬁ&ﬂ"@?ﬁ)




20. Theoverall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very ID Copy

good. U DITSTHE ST, AT Ufdhar [0raT ITel 3Te.
149 responses

@ Strongly agree (THYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)




S.Y. B.A. - Second Year Bachelor of Arts
From - Sem I

48 responses

Name IO copy

48 responses

i oo
3 (6¥3%3 (6¥3%)
2(4.2%) 2 (4.2%) 2 (4.2%) 2 (4.244.2%2 (4.2%)
2
UDAY AMBAJI PACHANGE
1 (1. (A2 (VREN/A. (A LCALAACALCA L CALCARAAA. (A4(A 44 Count: 1 _ l
1
0
Dahavn Ga... Jay sunilrane NANCHE S... Pooja Govi... RaneJays... Saurabh su... UDA...
GOSAVI G... KANDARK... OMKARR... RAORANE... Rasam Rav... Shinde pra...
Class IO copy

48 responses

15
15 (3113%)
10 8 (16.7%)
5
2 (4.2%)2 (4.2%) 2 (4.29)2 (4.2%)
12121A%)1 (2.1%)1 (21121621 1% (2.152.1(2.152.1(2:1%) 1 (2.19212:152.1(2.1°
0

13 S.Y.B.A S.YBA S.yb.a SYBA s.yb.a
SYBA S.B.A Second S.Y.B.A. SY SyBa D...



Mobile No |D Copy

48 responses

3 (6!3%) 3 (6!3%)
2 (4.224(4.2%) 2 (2.(44224(2.(4°2%) 2 (2:(4:2%)

1 (4. (A4 (A4 (A4 Q24 TE(A. (261 16(2. 1T, (A4 A4 4 (2424 %) W(2.1 %) WA, (A4 (A4 (a4 24 %) (2. (241 16(2.1
1

0
7057874074 7745882477 8779320166 9156869623 9322540705 9607403759

7588928913 8329664361 9075647890 9307355505 9579540217 9921719780

E-mail Id I8 copy

48 responses

3(3 3%

2 (4.2%) 2 (4.2%) 2 (4.2%2 (4.2%)
2
(RAARETLL (1AL (AR 80 U @a% il (rea

Jmangesh387... gauridhavan81... omkarrao5243... ranejay767@g... shirvalkarswapn...
avadutjoil2002... nileshrane1442... prachi03sawant... sairajnanche12... sss.1172001@...

1. How many of the syllabus was covered in the class? fdbil &IWQPT I_D Copy
EISINCIRY

48 responses

@ 85 to 100% (L4digo0)
@ 70 to 84% (9odLY)
© 55 to 69% (WUd&R)
@ 30 to 54% (3004Y)




2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? e/ fbaua ID Copy
TAaaR] d¥ed add?

48 responses

@ Thoroughly (U;quﬁf)
@ Satisfactorily (FHTUTTHRD)

@ Poorly (FTYRUMUY)

@ Indifferently (&)
@ \Won't teach at all (G

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? f?f&l?rb"i%wq:f I_D Copy
P fhaud 3Mg?

48 responses

@ Always effective (8HT)

@ Sometimes effective (FTRIUDT)

@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTYTTRRP)

@ Generally Ineffective
(STHHTYTDPRD)

@ Very poor Communication
(SR SHIUFHRSD)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRigr@idr |_|:| Copy
YD S UTGUIT= gBIhI

48 responses

@ Excellent (AP T)
39.6% @ Very good (3PE)
@ Good (ANTE)

@ Fair (V)

@ Poor (TTEQ)




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? ID Copy
Riepicm g faiid GeaHTd+ . 0&mrd gid &1?

48 responses

@ Always fair (g4 f1.9&m0r)
@ Usually Fair (@4tast f.9&mgon)

© Sometimes unfair (BT
Tefar)

@ Usually unfair (FgHTg&mTd )
@ Unfair (T&UTch)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=1 I_D Copy

Taed QHEeTRi i doall offd 1?

48 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SOTeUabh)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (PRIGA)

@ Never (@R

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁw@gﬂ%ﬁ
SATurdaTUT, T, ST Tt IUdes B et STdrd.

48 responses

@ Regularly (Raffrauon
@ Often (STTIUHY)

© Sometimes (@HTRT)
@ Rarely (FRADI)
@ Never (TR




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3TUcdTS e, THTIRTE, ATHRIS

faeTaTd SreamyAT= WISl gial.

48 responses

@ Significantly (SHTADT)
@ Very well (TTeTDY)
® Moderately (S0
@ Marginally (4SHR)

@ Not at all (@Y

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
3T 9 (AT 3 Hefl HicorHed Iuasy 3Ted.

48 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUN)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes. fRrere sfuearan fafay ﬁ?’l?q
TR T Widaard! ATfga Gard.

48 responses

@ Every time (g4

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(IR

@ Rarely (FRASI)

@ Never (G

I8 copy

IO copy

IO copy



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you. THY HTERIe fR1e/d TH=AT 3NATTeR A& S SRdTd.

48 responses

@ Every time (g

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(P

@ Rarely (BPRADII)

@ | don’t have a mentor

(ATTeRfm-Tgon)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. &/ fafdeidm e 3. ISTATIGR WY BTG

48 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@eah)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (PRIGA)

@ Never (@R

13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. fRT&/® T SR QNYA T ARY
ST S0 URUT edTd.

48 responses

@ Fully (o)

@ Resonably (ATHS/ATY)
@ Partially (3M=1d%:)

@ Slightly (fdfd)

@ Unable (31&H)

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.fR1&fe qEaATHA HHARAT (F<T) YA T G HRUIM Tad
EXGIGE

48 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(Hefipe)
@ Rarely (PRASA)
@ Never ($?j|€|"-|lé )

15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, |_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. fa&mAAT SEATUH-31e0 Uiohdd SR, URI&U, fFARaR NI

JURUIMET AT BRI dad S,

48 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHYUIHT)
@ Agree (H1)

© Neutral (it

@ Disagree (3MHN)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. fRrerep faemeff

HATTANTITS S, THUTT S TH™T FHaRUT SR gl aTaRdId.

48 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0P1)

© Some what (FTEIYHTUIG)
@ Very little (PRUTS)

@ Not at all (SR




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

TeRe&Ors g R&pR TIUH A TgHIT Ivgr URon Sdrd.

48 responses
@ Strongly agree (3THYUIHT)
45.8% @ Agree (T)
@ Neutral (dc®)
@ Disagree (3{H)
@ Strongly disagree
v (STHYTISHT)

18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Brael / e erafar SHaTe ey, ISR DI STTITS! Tad HdId,

48 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0Y)

@ Some what (FTa)
@ Very little (BRUTS)
@ Not at all (@Y

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching forcl <aos e Hifgd HIRGATYATT]
TEUTS! TITUTh Tioldex . dTUR .

48 responses

@ Above 90% (R0%)
@ 70%-89% (9od¢R)
© 50%-69% (1odER)
@ 30%-49% (30d%R)
@ Below 29% (?Qﬁ&ﬂ"@?ﬁ)




20. Theoverall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very ID Copy

good. U DITSTHE ST, AT Ufdhar [0raT ITel 3Te.
48 responses

@ Strongly agree (THYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)




S.Y. B.A. - Second Year Bachelor of Arts
From - Sem I
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2 (4.2%) 2 (4.2%) 2 (4.2%2 (4.2%)
2
(RAARETLL (1AL (AR 80 U @a% il (rea

Jmangesh387... gauridhavan81... omkarrao5243... ranejay767@g... shirvalkarswapn...
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1. How many of the syllabus was covered in the class? fdbil &IWQPT I_D Copy
EISINCIRY

48 responses

@ 85 to 100% (L4digo0)
@ 70 to 84% (9odLY)
© 55 to 69% (WUd&R)
@ 30 to 54% (3004Y)




2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? e/ fbaua ID Copy
TAaaR] d¥ed add?

48 responses

@ Thoroughly (U;quﬁf)
@ Satisfactorily (FHTUTTHRD)

@ Poorly (FTYRUMUY)

@ Indifferently (&)
@ \Won't teach at all (G

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? f?f&l?rb"i%wq:f I_D Copy
P fhaud 3Mg?

48 responses

@ Always effective (8HT)

@ Sometimes effective (FTRIUDT)

@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTYTTRRP)

@ Generally Ineffective
(STHHTYTDPRD)

@ Very poor Communication
(SR SHIUFHRSD)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRigr@idr |_|:| Copy
YD S UTGUIT= gBIhI

48 responses

@ Excellent (AP T)
39.6% @ Very good (3PE)
@ Good (ANTE)

@ Fair (V)

@ Poor (TTEQ)




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? ID Copy
Riepicm g faiid GeaHTd+ . 0&mrd gid &1?

48 responses

@ Always fair (g4 f1.9&m0r)
@ Usually Fair (@4tast f.9&mgon)

© Sometimes unfair (BT
Tefar)

@ Usually unfair (FgHTg&mTd )
@ Unfair (T&UTch)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=1 I_D Copy

Taed QHEeTRi i doall offd 1?

48 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SOTeUabh)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (PRIGA)

@ Never (@R

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁw@gﬂ%ﬁ
SATurdaTUT, T, ST Tt IUdes B et STdrd.

48 responses

@ Regularly (Raffrauon
@ Often (STTIUHY)

© Sometimes (@HTRT)
@ Rarely (FRADI)
@ Never (TR




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3TUcdTS e, THTIRTE, ATHRIS

faeTaTd SreamyAT= WISl gial.

48 responses

@ Significantly (SHTADT)
@ Very well (TTeTDY)
® Moderately (S0
@ Marginally (4SHR)

@ Not at all (@Y

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
3T 9 (AT 3 Hefl HicorHed Iuasy 3Ted.

48 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUN)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes. fRrere sfuearan fafay ﬁ?’l?q
TR T Widaard! ATfga Gard.

48 responses

@ Every time (g4

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(IR

@ Rarely (FRASI)

@ Never (G

I8 copy

IO copy

IO copy



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you. THY HTERIe fR1e/d TH=AT 3NATTeR A& S SRdTd.

48 responses

@ Every time (g

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(P

@ Rarely (BPRADII)

@ | don’t have a mentor

(ATTeRfm-Tgon)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. &/ fafdeidm e 3. ISTATIGR WY BTG

48 responses

@ Every time (A8

@ Usually (@eah)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(T

@ Rarely (PRIGA)

@ Never (@R

13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. fRT&/® T SR QNYA T ARY
ST S0 URUT edTd.

48 responses

@ Fully (o)

@ Resonably (ATHS/ATY)
@ Partially (3M=1d%:)

@ Slightly (fdfd)

@ Unable (31&H)

I8 copy
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.fR1&fe qEaATHA HHARAT (F<T) YA T G HRUIM Tad
EXGIGE

48 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(Hefipe)
@ Rarely (PRASA)
@ Never ($?j|€|"-|lé )

15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, |_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. fa&mAAT SEATUH-31e0 Uiohdd SR, URI&U, fFARaR NI

JURUIMET AT BRI dad S,

48 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHYUIHT)
@ Agree (H1)

© Neutral (it

@ Disagree (3MHN)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. fRrerep faemeff

HATTANTITS S, THUTT S TH™T FHaRUT SR gl aTaRdId.

48 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0P1)

© Some what (FTEIYHTUIG)
@ Very little (PRUTS)

@ Not at all (SR




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

TeRe&Ors g R&pR TIUH A TgHIT Ivgr URon Sdrd.

48 responses
@ Strongly agree (3THYUIHT)
45.8% @ Agree (T)
@ Neutral (dc®)
@ Disagree (3{H)
@ Strongly disagree
v (STHYTISHT)

18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Brael / e erafar SHaTe ey, ISR DI STTITS! Tad HdId,

48 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0Y)

@ Some what (FTa)
@ Very little (BRUTS)
@ Not at all (@Y

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching forcl <aos e Hifgd HIRGATYATT]
TEUTS! TITUTh Tioldex . dTUR .

48 responses

@ Above 90% (R0%)
@ 70%-89% (9od¢R)
© 50%-69% (1odER)
@ 30%-49% (30d%R)
@ Below 29% (?Qﬁ&ﬂ"@?ﬁ)




20. Theoverall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very ID Copy

good. U DITSTHE ST, AT Ufdhar [0raT ITel 3Te.
48 responses

@ Strongly agree (THYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)




S.Y. B.A. - Second Year Bachelor of Arts From - Sem II
48 responses
Name48 responses

Copy
3
3 (6.!3%,3 (6.!3%)

2(4.2%) 2 (4.2%) 2 (4.2%) 2 (4.2/(4.2%2 (4.2%)

1 (A CAKARAVA. (AR, (A LA LA MAAUA KA LA AANA. (e /a /an i1 %02. 1%l . (1 /@24
1

0
Dahavn Ga... Jay sunilrane NANCHE S... Pooja Govi... Rane Jays... Saurabh su... UDA...

GOSAVI G... KANDARK... OMKARR... RAORANE... Rasam Rav... Shinde pra...

Class48 responses

Copy
15
15 (3143%)
10 8 (16.7%)
5
2 (4.2%)2 (4.2%) 2 (4.2%)2 (4.2%)
1(2.192.1%)1 (2.1%)1 (2121921 (2. 1%)] (2.192.1 (21921 (2.1%) 1 (2.192.1(2.192.1(2.19
0
13 S.Y.B.A S.YBA S.yb.a SYBA s.yb.a
SYBA S.B.A Second S.YBA. sy SyBa D...
Mobile No48 responses
Copy
’ g y
3 (6'3%) 3 (6'3%)
2 (4.224(4.2%) 2 (2.(44224(2.(42%) 2 (21(4:2%)
2

1 (A (A4 (AL TEA. (261162 1T, (4425 (A4 (24241 %) W(2.1 %) WA, (A4 (44424 %) (2. (241 16(2.1
1

0
7057874074 7745882477 8779320166 9156869623 9322540705 9607403759

7588928913 8329664361 9075647890 9307355505 9579540217 9921719780



E-mail 1d48 responses

Copy
3

3 (3.‘(6’3%)
2 (4 2%) (4 2%) 2 (4 2%2 (4 2%)

(240 )( (@A )( (1274 1/(1 (24 )( @U@ @A % (12

Jmangesh387 gauridhavan81... omkarrao5243.. ranejay767@g... shirvalkarswapn...
avadutjoil2002... nileshrane1442... prachi03sawant... sairajnanche12... sss.1172001@. ..

1. How many of the syllabus was covered in the class? fodl snarasmn U;Uf ITaT 378248 responses

Copy

@ 35 to 100% (£4dR00)
@ 70 to 84% (9odLY)
© 55 to 69% (WUTI&R)
@ 30 to 54% (30T4Y)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? fRrefh fbdua W B qdld?48 responses

Copy

@ Thoroughly (gufg)

@ Satisfactorily (JHTUTTHRD)
© Poorly (TR

@ Indifferently (o)

@ \Won't teach at all (@Y

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? fQT&IObi'a {-iQ‘IILI"I Ct?l-‘ll('tl fdud 3‘”%?48 responses

Copy



@ Always effective (8HT)

@ Sometimes effective (FTIUDY)

@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTUTTRRD)

@ Generally Ineffective
(STHHTYTTIDPR D)

@ Very poor Communication
(SRR SHTYDHRD)

T GBI 148

Copy
@ Excellent (FaHT)

39.6% @ Very good (3FT)

@ Good (I
47.9%

@ Fair ()
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? &[&‘W 3fafd HeUHUA . gerardt gid

@ Poor (AE0)
hI?48 responses
@ Always fair (78! f.7&Mon)
@ Usually Fair (@efiast f.gemom)
© Sometimes unfair (G
T&TeT)
/_ @ Usually unfair (A8HTT&TT )

@ Unfair (T&UT)

Copy

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? qH=HT W Idnldaﬂ @:I?CITQ?[ T el STd P12
48 responses

Copy



@ Every time (8H)
@ Usually (SO=0Y)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes opportunities
(@ ) 18 responses

@ Rarely (BPRADI) P

@ Never (TR

@ Regularly (Fafirqaon
@ Often (FTUS)

© Sometimes (FEARN)
@ Rarely (BPRADI)
@ Never (TR

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional

growth. TS, JHHTIS, ARG GBI SeaTqTe WAl 81T, 48 responses

Copy

@ Significantly (SHFUSY)
@ Very well (IS
® Moderately (S0
@ Marginally (4ISBR)

@ Not at all (SR

47.9%

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. &g d fasTreaT e et

PHlaeHeE Iud \’rﬂ%ﬁ .48 responses

Copy

@ Strongly agree (3THYUN)
® Agree (A1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes. fRrern

3MyeTer fAfae SiRed, NarIsHAR Bidaar Afgd SaTd. 48 responses




Copy
@ Every time (g
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(e
@ Rarely (PRIBIIA)
@ Never (TR

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. ?JTI%[ ArieRie e JH=Al
STTHTAY ¢1&f g7 HUdId.48 responses

Copy

@ Every time (8

@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
(@it

@ Rarely (PRISIA)

@ | don’t have a mentor

(ATTe =TI

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. fRrefep fafaeip e Ial.
d3UYIeTqIgR YF DX dld. 48 responses

Copy
@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

CAAIGR))
@ Rarely (PRADII)
@ Never ($%j|€|:| g )

13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with prov1d1ng right level of challenges. fRrefen

JEd SR YA JRTAT A ST ATRITHR SITUGT RO Gl 48 responses

Copy



@ Fully (4orgur)

@ Resonably (ATHG/ARY)
@ Partially (3M=[dk:)

@ Slightly (fdia)

@ Unable (31&H)

did HHARdT

Copy
@ Every time (g
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(@eme)

@ Rarely (PRIBIIA)
@ Never (FETARE

15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, review and continuous quality

improvement of the teaching learning process. faemeafr sreamo-srema ufohda TR, TRIEfr, R
C N Y N
TOTa GURTTT IdTdd HhTYXd 3de Sild.48 responses

Copy

@ Strongly agree (3THYUIHT)
® Agree (A1)

© Neutral (@t

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and
problem solving methodologies for enhancmg learning experiences. e faandf Hetvammdia of Y,

TeHTTT S U™ MARUT {1 UGl aTuRdTd.48 responses

Copy



@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)

@ Moderate (ST0)

@ Some what (HTEITHIUNG)

@ Very little (BPRUTS)

@ Not at all (LR CA3Uh HId

@ Strongly agree (THUUIHT)

@ Agree (H19)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHYUISHT)

18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to
make you ready for the world of work. Hicror / e fagratn Gﬂﬁﬂﬁﬂ@, ISR DI TGS TId
HdId.48 responses

Copy

@ To a great extent (G@'@ﬁ)
@ Moderate (ST0PT)

@ Some what (FTaT)

@ Very little (PRUTS)

@ Not at all (RN

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching facit
<ad RIg HIfgl HURBATYATAT IEUTS! TTU Toidex 3. ATUR HRdTd.48 responses

Copy

@ Above 90% (R0%)

@ 70%-89% (9od(R)

© 50%-69% (K1OTER)

@ 30%-49% (30d%R)

@ Below 29% (RRUETITA)




S.Y. B.A. - Second Year Bachelor of Arts
From

39 responses

Name IO copy

39 responses
2 (5%1%) 2 (541%)

1 (AL A (VAL A A G A (AL (A (L A (AL A (VAL (VLA (A (A (A (14206 16(2.6
1

0
Aditi harish... GHONE RA... KADAM SA... MHAPSEK... Pranalikam... SHIRWALK...

Chavan Sa... JOILAVAD... KHADYE G... Omkar Sant... Rane Nilesh... Teli bhagya...

Class 10 copy

39 responses

15
15 (:3%%)
10 9 (23.1%)
5 3(7.7%)
2 (5.1%

1 (2.6%1) (2.6%1 (2.6%) 1 (2.6%1 (2.6%) 1(2.6%1 (2.6%1 (2.6%1 (2.6%1 (2.6%)

A SYBA S.Y.B.A. S.YB.A S.Y.BA S.y.b.a SYBA



Mobile No |D Copy

39 responses

2 (5%1%)2 (551%) 2 (51%)

A (2. (A7 (AL (A% A (0% (AL G (% (AL A (A (14 (4B V(0. (4B V(2D (214 (A (% (504 CE A (0% (AL A (404 (A1 (24614 (246
1

0
7057874074 7720970956 8554880487 9075647890 9322540705 9619404721

7588928913 8308024716 8779320166 9167479353 9511660681 9921719780
E-mail Id I8 copy
39 responses

2
2 (551%) 2 (5%1%) 2 (54

AL AL AL GG G A A AL A 0 201 20 0L AL G G A A (AL (0 (4B (A, (14 (040 (14 (211 (246 %)

Kandarkalpe... chetansutar... khadyegaur... patkarviraj8... rasikadesail... selina.ferna...
ajinkya.nark... gauravtarlek... nileshrane1... pranailmaha... samiksharan... siyateliO6@...

1. How many of the syllabus was covered in the class? fdbil &IWQPT I_D Copy
EISINCIRY

39 responses

@ 85 to 100% (L4digo0)
@ 70 to 84% (9odLY)
® 55 t0 69% (WUTER)
@ 30 to 54% (3004Y)




2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? e/ fbaua ID Copy
TAaaR] d¥ed add?

39 responses

@ Thoroughly (U;quﬁf)
@ Satisfactorily (FHTUTTHRD)

@ Poorly (FTYRUMUY)

@ Indifferently (&)
@ \Won't teach at all (G

48.7%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? f?f&l?ﬂ%wq:f I_D Copy
P fhaud 3Mg?

39 responses

@ Always effective (8HT)

@ Sometimes effective (FTRIUDT)

@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTYTTRRP)

@ Generally Ineffective
(STHHTYTDPRD)

@ Very poor Communication
(SR SHIUFHRSD)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRigr@idr |_|:| Copy
YD S UTGUIT= gBIhI

39 responses

@ Excellent (AP T)
@ Very good (3FPF)
© Good (I

@ Fair (V)

@ Poor (TTEQ)




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? ID Copy
Riepicm g faiid GeaHTd+ . 0&mrd gid &1?

39 responses

@ Always fair (g4 f1.9&m0r)
@ Usually Fair (@4tast f.9&mgon)

© Sometimes unfair (BT
Tefar)

@ Usually unfair (FgHTg&mTd )
@ Unfair (T&UTch)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=1 I_D Copy

Taed QHEeTRi i doall offd 1?

39 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SOTeUabh)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

(@)
@ Rarely (PRIGA)

@ Never ($‘2ﬁ?|=ﬂfﬁ)

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁw@gﬂ%ﬁ
SATurdaTUT, T, ST Tt IUdes B et STdrd.

39 responses

@ Regularly (Raffrauon
@ Often (STTIUHY)
© Sometimes (@HTRT)

) @ Rarely (FRADI)
g — | @ Never (HHETEN




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3TUcdTS e, THTIRTE, ATHRIS

foeaTa 3Ty WIIeT gidl.

39 responses

@ Significantly (SHTADT)
@ Very well (TTeTDY)
® Moderately (S0
@ Marginally (4SHR)

@ Not at all (@Y

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Y 9 Aeraren 3Me It HiceHe) Iuasy 3Tad.

39 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUN)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dcX)

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes. fRrere sfuearan fafay ﬁ?l?q

SITH AT Bierdars Arfgd! <drd.

39 responses

%

@ Every time (g4
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(PERT)
@ Rarely (FRASI)
@ Never (TR

I8 copy

IO copy

IO copy



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you. THY HTERIe fR1e/d TH=AT 3NATTeR A& S SRdTd.

39 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (@)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(@)
@ Rarely (PRASIA)

@ | don’t have a mentor

(ATTeRfm-Tgon)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. &/ fafdeidm e 3. ISTATIGR WY BTG

39 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (@eah)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(@)
@ Rarely (PRIGA)
@ Never ($‘2ﬁ?|=ﬂfﬁ)

13. The teachersidentify your strength and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. fRT&/® T SR QNYA T ARY
ST S0 URUT edTd.

39 responses

@ Fully (o)

@ Resonably (ATHS/ATY)
@ Partially (3M=1d%:)

@ Slightly (fdfd)

@ Unable (31&H)

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.fR1&fe qEaATHA HHARAT (F<T) YA T G HRUIM Tad
EXGIGE

39 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually ()

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

(Hefipe)
@ Rarely (PRASA)
@ Never ($‘2ﬂ71|7ﬂT5°f)

15. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process. fa@mafAT 3ieaTy=-31ema= Ufshdd S, TteroT, fARaR T[oras

JURUIMET AT BRI dad S,

39 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHYUIHT)
@ Agree (H1)

© Neutral (it

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHUTISHT)

16. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. Rere fammeff

ST I, GEHTT ST FHRT (AaRUN 379+ gl aruRaTd.

39 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0P1)

© Some what (FTEIYHTUIG)
@ Very little (PRUTS)

@ Not at all (SR




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

TeRe&Ors g R&pR TIUH A TgHIT Ivgr URon Sdrd.

39 responses

@ Strongly agree (3THYUIHT)
@ Agree (A1)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3{H)

@ Strongly disagree
(STHYTISHT)

18. Effortsare made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Brael / e erafar SHaTe ey, ISR DI STTITS! Tad HdId,

39 responses

@ To a great extent (SHTUDT)
@ Moderate (ST0Y)

@ Some what (FTa)
@ Very little (BRUTS)
@ Not at all (@Y

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching forcl <aos e Hifgd HIRGATYATT]
TEUTS! TITUTh Tioldex . dTUR .

39 responses

@ Above 90% (R0%)
@ 70%-89% (9od¢R)
© 50%-69% (1odER)
@ 30%-49% (30d%R)
@ Below 29% (?‘%ﬁ&ﬂ"@?ﬁ)




20. Theoverall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very ID Copy

good. THET HITSTHE AT, 31eqa- Ufchad! oI aTel TR,
39 responses
@ Strongly agree (THYUIHT)
@ Agree (H19)
@ Neutral (dc®)
ﬂ @ Disagree (3{H)
@ Strongly disagree

(STHUTISHT)




1. How many of the syllabus was covered in the class? fabdl G{W{Uf I8 Copy
EISINEIEY

84 responses

@ 85 to 100% (L4d300)
@ 70 to 84% (WodLY)
© 55 to 69% (WUTER)
@ 30 to 54% (30T4Y)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? Rrer® fdua I_D Copy
TAaaR H¥ed adrd?

84 responses

@ Thoroughly (gufth)
@ Satisfactorily (JHTUTTHRD)

@ Poorly (FTHRUMUY)

@ Indifferently (STerao)
@ \Won't teach at all (HHETEN)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ﬁf&lﬁv‘iﬁﬁﬁm I_D Copy

P fhaud amg?
@ Always effective (FgHT)
@ Sometimes effective (FTITDT)
@ Just Satisfactorily
(THTYTTPRD)
A @ Generally Ineffective

(STHHTYTIDPRD)
@ Very poor Communication

84 responses




4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as fRrefepian ID Copy
ATYTH S UTGUaT gBlehI

84 responses

@ Excellent (AT P)
@ Very good (SPT)
@ Good (I

@ Fair ()
A ® Poor (@1e)

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers? I_D Copy
Rrerpim e faiid JeoHTu+ fA.08mrc gid &1?

84 responses

@ Always fair (g4t f1.9&m0n)
@ Usually Fair (@HTast [.9&qon)

© Sometimes unfair (BT
BELIR))

@ Usually unfair (AgHTT&mTd )
@ Unfair (T&UTh)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? gH=T I_D Copy
TITaEd qUTRI Tt dhdl! STd B2

84 responses

@ Every time (A8
@ Usually (SO0

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

(@)
@ Rarely (FRADI)
@ Never (TR




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students. ﬁﬁwﬁmﬁ
<aTuTaTUl, &FANT, SATa el Iuded dHe faedT Srard.

84 responses

@ Regularly (Rafirauon)
@ Often (FTEUD)

© Sometimes (FTRT)
@ Rarely (PRADII)
@ Never (HHTARY)

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you

in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 3TUcdTS e, THTRTE, ARG

fapraTd ST BTl Bid).

84 responses

@ Significantly (SHFU®Y)
@ Very well (TTeTIHY)
® Moderately (S0P
@ Marginally (4ISHR)

@ Not at all (@Y

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
3 g fab = 3 Gt dlderded Iudsy 38 d.

84 responses

@ Strongly agree (STHUTN)
@ Agree (H1)

@ Neutral (dCX)

@ Disagree (3HI)

@ Strongly 